

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk

Docket No. <u>070497-TI</u> Date Docketed: <u>07/24/2007</u> Title: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ955, issued

to D.G.A. Telecom, Inc., for apparent second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.

Company: D.G.A. Telecom, Inc.

ADMINISTRATIVE

Official F Last Day t								Expi	iratio	n:			•							
Referred					-				ADM	CLK	. (CMP)	ECR		GCL	PIF	F R	CA	SCR	SGA
("()" ind	icates	OPR)							Х			Χ			Χ				Х	
Section 2					eturns												Sched	<u>ule</u>		
Program Mo	<u>odule</u>	A18(a); A	110						SCHEDU 'E AND					NNING	DOCUM	IENT			
			C.L.	. EE 1						NTACT					850) <i>4</i>	413-67	70			
			<u>5</u> Ta	ATT ASS	<u>ignment</u>	<u>:s</u>									,					
																		Due	e Dates	
OPR Staff							L	∐ Cı	ırrent	: CASR	revis	sion T	evel				Pr	evious	Cu	rrent
						- -	1.													-
						\neg	2.											_	1	
							3.													
						_	4.													
						-	5. 6.													
						Ì	7.												+	
Staff Coun	sel					\neg	8.						·		•					
· _							9.													
0CD -						_	0.												-	
OCRs							1. 2.										-		+-	_
	•					_	3.												+-	
					-	\Box 1	4.													
	-						5. 6.												+	
	-				*		7.								·					
	-						8.					11								
	-	_				_	9. 0.												1	
	_					2	1.												ļ	
	_						2. 3.													
	-						4.				-									
	-					_	5. 6.	-		·							_		1	
	_																			
	_					_	3.							_					 	
Recommended	assio	inmeni	ts fo	r hear	ina	29											+		+	
nd/or deci					,	3														
	_ •	_	· • .		7	32											<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
Full Commis learing Exa			ommis taff	SSION P	anel _	33											 		 	
g						35											<u> </u>		 	
ate filed	with C	LK: _				36	i.													
nitials OF	D					37											+		+	
	aff Co	ounse	7	•		39											- 		†	
		_				40											<u>l. </u>			
ection 3 -	Chair	man C	omp l e	tes			As	sign	ments	are a	s fol	lows:								
- He	aring	Offi	cer(s)									Preh	earin	g Offi	cer				
	ommiss				Hrg	Sta	ıff]			Γ			issio			ADM	1		
					Exam								1 ==	т		T	4			
ALL ED	ст	MM	AG	SK	 	ļ		1			-	ED	СТ	MM	AG	SK		4		
			<u> </u>	L				j			L		<u></u>	<u> </u>	1	1-124	CLAS	$\int_{\mathbb{T}} - \chi_{[1]} $	MBER	-DATE
Where panel the identic						mmis	sion	er is	s Pan	el Cha	irman	:				1.				
Where one C						ner (or a	Staf	ff Mer	mber is	5		App Date	roved	: —		-61- (} 4 6	-FEB	 8

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07)

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

* COMPLETED EVENTS

Date:

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk



Docket No. $\underline{070497\text{-TI}}$ Date Docketed: $\underline{07/24/2007}$ Title: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ955, issued to D.G.A. Telecom, Inc., for apparent second-time violation of

Section 364.336, F.S.

Company: D.G.A. Telecom, Inc.

	Date:			Expiratio	n:								
	pend:					(0110)						_	
Referred to:				ADM	CLK	(CMP)	ECR	GCL	PIF	RCA	SC	.R	SGA
("()" indicates				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	X		X		<u> </u>			
	Completes and ret	urns to				TC 44 T	UTEDMA.	DI ANNTHO		<u>chedule</u>			
Program Module	A18(a); A10			NG: THIS TENTATIV					DOCUMEN	1			
	<u>Staff Assi</u>	<u>inments</u>		PDATES CO					413-6770				
											Due D	ates	
OPR Staff	P Isler		0	O Current CASR revision level								Curr	ent
			1.			olish Doc				NON	E	07/24	/2007
			2.	PAA Orde	r - Com	oliance I	nvestiga	tion		NON	E	08/20,	/2007
			3.							<u> </u>			
	н		- ⁴·										
			→ 5.							1			
			6.							ļ	$-\!\!+\!\!\!-$		
	V M-1/		7.							 			
Staff Counsel	V McKay		8. 9.							 	\longrightarrow		
			10.							 			
<u>CRs</u>			∀ 111.							<u> </u>			
			│ 12.										
			13.							1			
			14.										
			- 15.							-			
			16. 17.										
			18.										
			19.										
			− 20.							-			
			21. 22.							-			
													
			24.										
			25. 26.							 	 		
	•		27.							 			
			29. 30.				-	. ,		1			
Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:										 			
na/or declaing	this case:		31.							 	-+		
ull Commission	Commission Pa	nel	33.										
earing Examiner	Staff	$\frac{1}{x}$	34.										
•	_	_	35.										
ate filed with	CLK: <u>08/02/2007</u>		36.										
			37.										
nitials OPR	Counsel		38.							+			—
Starr (Joursei		39. 40.							 			
ection 3 - Chai	rman Completes			ssignment	s are as	follows	:						
- Hearin	g Officer(s)						Proho	aring Of	ficer				
	sioners	Hrg	Staff	7				ssioners		ADM			

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

SK

the identical panel decides the case.

MM

AG

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: Date:

MM

CT

ED

08/02/2007

SK

AG

CT

ALL

ED

Matilda Sanders

PSC-07-0696 - PAA-TI

From:

Jackie Schindler

Sent:

To:

Friday, August 24, 2007 11:39 AM **CLK - Orders / Notices**

Subject:

Order Type:

Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: **Docket Number:** Filename / Path:

8/24/2007 11:37:00 AM

see below 070420vsm.doc Imposes Fine

Docket Nos.: 070420

`070421

070423

'070424

·070435

`070437

070439

070440

·070441

 $\cdot 070451$

070457

.070459

'070462

070464 070469

070470

070472

·070476

070480

070493

070494

'070497

.070499

22/1

(23 certified

FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE MAdministrative Parties Consumer DERCUMENT NO. 07611-07 DISTRIBUTION

PAA ORDER IMPOSING PENALTIES AND COLLECTION COSTS, AND REQUIRING PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT RAFS.

I'm assuming this won't go until Monday either.

Thanks, js

Jacqueline Schindler Office of the General Counsel Florida Public Service Commission 2510 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399 850-43-6754